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Race 2 Oaks Runners  V # 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40

A. P.'s Girl 1 3,209.97 6,821.19 9,094.92 18,189.85 5,456.95 2,372.59 5,456.95 6,821.19 3,410.59 54,569.58 54,569.58 27,284.79 54,569.58 27,284.79 13,642.39 2,728.47 13,642.39 3,897.82 10,913.91 18,189.85 10,913.91 27,284.79 7,795.65 4,960.87 2,872.08 3,410.59 18,189.85 3,637.97 6,063.28 9,094.92 9,094.92 54,569.58 27,284.79 13,642.39 3,637.97 3,031.64

Bank Shot 2 18,189.85 9,094.92 3,897.82 6,821.19 4,197.65 4,197.65 6,821.19 6,821.19 6,063.28 5,456.95 13,642.39 18,189.85 54,569.58 54,569.58 9,094.92 5,456.95 54,569.58 9,094.92 18,189.85 6,063.28 13,642.39 54,569.58 10,913.91 6,063.28 4,547.46 4,960.87 54,569.58 10,913.91 10,913.91 54,569.58 18,189.85 27,284.79 27,284.79 54,569.58 18,189.85 4,960.87 6,063.28 4,547.46

Bella Ballerina 3 1,029.61 747.52 568.43 271.49 267.49 56.96 574.41 160.49 76.32 880.15 313.61 514.80 4,197.65 5,456.95 163.87 263.62 3,209.97 160.02 1,474.85 278.41 665.48 1,818.98 454.74 94.73 43.37 4,960.87 185.61 957.36 328.73 114.16 2,598.55 7,795.65 3,897.82 198.43 1,240.21 2,182.78 4,197.65 768.58 204.38 108.70

Bottle of Rouge 4 1,881.70 1,029.61 1,240.21 1,136.86 326.76 228.32 1,948.91 613.14 197.00 6,063.28 1,948.91 866.18 4,547.46 4,547.46 802.49 718.02 3,897.82 208.28 1,399.21 1,049.41 1,705.29 4,960.87 1,881.70 373.76 132.12 4,197.65 274.21 3,637.97 1,653.62 500.63 3,410.59 10,913.91 4,547.46 545.69 3,209.97 5,456.95 9,094.92 2,728.47 826.81 466.40

Brooklyn Blonde 5 7,795.65 6,063.28 6,821.19 13,642.39 3,209.97 3,897.82 7,795.65 5,456.95 1,760.30 9,094.92 27,284.79 54,569.58 18,189.85 10,913.91 3,897.82 54,569.58 9,094.92 13,642.39 5,456.95 13,642.39 27,284.79 10,913.91 3,897.82 5,456.95 4,960.87 27,284.79 10,913.91 13,642.39 27,284.79 13,642.39 18,189.85 6,821.19 13,642.39 4,960.87 5,456.95 3,897.82

Counting Stars 6 1,136.86 9,094.92 6,063.28 3,897.82 1,186.29 164.36 2,728.47 2,021.09 304.85 10,913.91 1,515.82 2,728.47 3,897.82 2,098.82 1,399.21 1,186.29 13,642.39 443.65 2,273.73 2,872.08 7,795.65 54,569.58 5,456.95 202.10 264.90 13,642.39 690.75 4,547.46 974.45 90.49 13,642.39 18,189.85 2,872.08 529.80 2,728.47 54,569.58 3,897.82 3,410.59 1,186.29

Dazzling Dame 7 4,547.46 13,642.39 6,063.28 10,913.91 2,021.09 1,559.13 3,637.97 3,637.97 940.85 18,189.85 9,094.92 3,031.64 13,642.39 13,642.39 9,094.92 1,818.98 18,189.85 1,559.13 6,063.28 4,547.46 9,094.92 18,189.85 4,960.87 1,269.06 708.69 54,569.58 1,760.30 18,189.85 3,637.97 1,330.96 7,795.65 18,189.85 13,642.39 1,269.06 6,063.28 27,284.79 10,913.91 5,456.95 4,547.46 3,410.59

Explora 8 478.68 718.02 574.41 737.42 245.80 69.25 727.59 140.28 78.40 4,960.87 487.22 470.42 2,872.08 2,182.78 343.20 338.94 1,474.85 147.08 1,136.86 343.20 347.57 4,547.46 802.49 98.50 49.65 3,031.64 120.99 1,604.98 839.53 69.60 1,559.13 7,795.65 6,821.19 133.74 690.75 1,269.06 3,410.59 1,069.99 354.34 126.61

Forced Entry 9 2,598.55 1,604.98 839.53 1,091.39 586.76 315.43 2,872.08 1,212.65 407.23 9,094.92 1,399.21 1,881.70 4,547.46 7,795.65 2,598.55 894.58 4,197.65 826.81 5,456.95 1,818.98 852.64 27,284.79 2,598.55 496.08 218.27 18,189.85 284.21 10,913.91 1,604.98 474.51 9,094.92 54,569.58 10,913.91 802.49 13,642.39 13,642.39 54,569.58 4,960.87 1,818.98 268.81

French Blue 10 27,284.79 3,897.82 3,897.82 9,094.92 1,559.13 1,948.91 10,913.91 7,795.65 3,209.97 27,284.79 10,913.91 3,031.64 54,569.58 27,284.79 9,094.92 1,760.30 54,569.58 1,948.91 6,821.19 4,547.46 3,637.97 27,284.79 6,063.28 1,818.98 1,515.82 54,569.58 1,515.82 18,189.85 13,642.39 9,094.92 27,284.79 54,569.58 6,821.19 54,569.58 54,569.58 10,913.91 27,284.79 3,637.97 1,399.21

French Friction 11 2,480.43 6,821.19 4,197.65 3,031.64 1,881.70 209.88 2,098.82 1,049.41 192.82 18,189.85 1,760.30 1,330.96 4,197.65 6,821.19 1,818.98 1,010.54 7,795.65 657.46 2,372.59 2,273.73 2,480.43 10,913.91 2,480.43 235.21 410.29 54,569.58 779.56 2,273.73 2,728.47 282.74 18,189.85 5,456.95 3,897.82 419.76 2,098.82 4,960.87 4,960.87 1,881.70 1,399.21 1,049.41

Hit Parade 12 10,913.91 13,642.39 13,642.39 6,063.28 5,456.95 1,948.91 6,821.19 7,795.65 4,197.65 54,569.58 27,284.79 13,642.39 54,569.58 7,795.65 3,637.97 54,569.58 4,197.65 18,189.85 18,189.85 13,642.39 27,284.79 18,189.85 6,063.28 4,197.65 54,569.58 3,410.59 18,189.85 18,189.85 4,547.46 18,189.85 54,569.58 7,795.65 3,897.82 3,637.97

Just Singing 13 4,197.65 7,795.65 18,189.85 2,872.08 3,637.97 1,240.21 5,456.95 6,821.19 1,399.21 54,569.58 1,269.06 3,897.82 18,189.85 6,063.28 4,197.65 2,021.09 27,284.79 924.90 3,637.97 2,273.73 7,795.65 10,913.91 6,821.19 1,212.65 1,029.61 10,913.91 1,948.91 3,637.97 4,547.46 1,010.54 9,094.92 54,569.58 10,913.91 3,637.97 7,795.65 27,284.79 9,094.92 13,642.39 2,872.08 2,372.59

Kadabra 14 27,284.79 27,284.79 27,284.79 54,569.58 18,189.85 9,094.92 18,189.85 54,569.58 18,189.85 54,569.58 54,569.58 27,284.79 5,456.95 6,063.28 13,642.39 18,189.85 10,913.91 18,189.85 9,094.92 27,284.79 10,913.91 54,569.58 54,569.58 27,284.79 27,284.79 18,189.85 7,795.65

Knickleandime 15 13,642.39 10,913.91 18,189.85 18,189.85 13,642.39 7,795.65 13,642.39 9,094.92 9,094.92 27,284.79 54,569.58 27,284.79 27,284.79 18,189.85 18,189.85 4,960.87 54,569.58 4,547.46 13,642.39 13,642.39 13,642.39 54,569.58 9,094.92 27,284.79 13,642.39 54,569.58 10,913.91 18,189.85 54,569.58 54,569.58 54,569.58 54,569.58 54,569.58 54,569.58 18,189.85 54,569.58 10,913.91 10,913.91 7,795.65

Labwah 16 9,094.92 18,189.85 18,189.85 3,209.97 2,598.55 1,186.29 7,795.65 3,637.97 1,399.21 27,284.79 1,474.85 1,653.62 54,569.58 3,209.97 3,209.97 2,273.73 13,642.39 2,480.43 7,795.65 2,098.82 10,913.91 54,569.58 9,094.92 1,399.21 1,515.82 27,284.79 2,598.55 3,209.97 13,642.39 1,161.05 13,642.39 3,031.64 54,569.58 2,273.73 2,182.78 54,569.58 54,569.58 2,598.55 4,547.46 924.90

Life of Joy 17 7,795.65 7,795.65 6,821.19 3,209.97 1,818.98 641.99 3,410.59 3,410.59 974.45 18,189.85 1,474.85 6,821.19 27,284.79 9,094.92 2,182.78 2,372.59 13,642.39 1,818.98 4,960.87 1,474.85 7,795.65 13,642.39 6,063.28 708.69 992.17 1,818.98 3,410.59 5,456.95 1,029.61 10,913.91 18,189.85 2,372.59 13,642.39 18,189.85 27,284.79 4,547.46 2,872.08 1,948.91

Love and Trust 18 18,189.85 18,189.85 27,284.79 9,094.92 9,094.92 2,480.43 10,913.91 9,094.92 4,960.87 27,284.79 10,913.91 13,642.39 13,642.39 27,284.79 10,913.91 2,480.43 54,569.58 5,456.95 18,189.85 7,795.65 13,642.39 27,284.79 13,642.39 3,031.64 3,897.82 54,569.58 7,795.65 27,284.79 2,728.47 4,547.46 27,284.79 27,284.79 54,569.58 6,063.28 10,913.91 54,569.58 54,569.58 9,094.92 13,642.39 4,547.46

Luv Your Neighbor 19 9,094.92 10,913.91 18,189.85 13,642.39 2,872.08 1,091.39 2,728.47 4,197.65 657.46 18,189.85 7,795.65 27,284.79 27,284.79 27,284.79 2,098.82 3,637.97 54,569.58 4,547.46 10,913.91 4,960.87 13,642.39 27,284.79 9,094.92 1,136.86 1,399.21 3,637.97 7,795.65 6,821.19 2,598.55 10,913.91 54,569.58 3,897.82 54,569.58 10,913.91 2,182.78 2,372.59

Market Chill 20 27,284.79 27,284.79 27,284.79 18,189.85 6,821.19 2,872.08 18,189.85 18,189.85 4,960.87 54,569.58 18,189.85 27,284.79 54,569.58 18,189.85 10,913.91 3,897.82 6,063.28 18,189.85 9,094.92 13,642.39 54,569.58 18,189.85 7,795.65 2,021.09 54,569.58 6,063.28 10,913.91 18,189.85 10,913.91 27,284.79 54,569.58 18,189.85 18,189.85 18,189.85 54,569.58 27,284.79 10,913.91 18,189.85 9,094.92

Maximum Offer 21 2,872.08 9,094.92 27,284.79 54,569.58 7,795.65 10,913.91 18,189.85 18,189.85 7,795.65 27,284.79 13,642.39 27,284.79 4,547.46 9,094.92 13,642.39 18,189.85 7,795.65 27,284.79 13,642.39 4,960.87 7,795.65 18,189.85 7,795.65 18,189.85 54,569.58 13,642.39 27,284.79 54,569.58 27,284.79 13,642.39 6,821.19

Meaning 22 718.02 1,948.91 1,399.21 718.02 682.11 108.70 2,098.82 690.75 137.10 6,063.28 407.23 599.66 10,913.91 5,456.95 361.38 505.27 5,456.95 217.40 3,031.64 593.14 1,010.54 4,960.87 1,653.62 271.49 85.80 10,913.91 208.28 852.64 737.42 147.08 7,795.65 6,821.19 5,456.95 491.61 2,372.59 10,913.91 4,197.65 3,897.82 487.22 768.58

My Miss Mo 23 13,642.39 18,189.85 13,642.39 13,642.39 10,913.91 6,821.19 9,094.92 6,821.19 7,795.65 18,189.85 54,569.58 27,284.79 27,284.79 9,094.92 4,197.65 27,284.79 6,821.19 13,642.39 4,547.46 9,094.92 27,284.79 6,821.19 9,094.92 9,094.92 54,569.58 4,547.46 54,569.58 18,189.85 6,821.19 27,284.79 18,189.85 54,569.58 27,284.79 54,569.58 54,569.58 18,189.85 10,913.91 4,960.87 4,197.65

Newtown Pike 24 1,136.86 27,284.79 27,284.79 4,960.87 6,063.28 2,480.43 13,642.39 6,063.28 4,547.46 2,372.59 10,913.91 10,913.91 18,189.85 1,948.91 54,569.58 894.58 18,189.85 10,913.91 13,642.39 18,189.85 10,913.91 4,547.46 1,330.96 3,031.64 6,063.28 3,897.82 1,091.39 13,642.39 27,284.79 27,284.79 2,182.78 54,569.58 54,569.58 18,189.85 4,960.87 4,960.87

Nycon 25 10,913.91 10,913.91 13,642.39 4,547.46 9,094.92 1,399.21 7,795.65 9,094.92 957.36 18,189.85 27,284.79 18,189.85 27,284.79 9,094.92 4,547.46 3,209.97 9,094.92 2,872.08 9,094.92 7,795.65 9,094.92 18,189.85 7,795.65 5,456.95 690.75 27,284.79 814.47 18,189.85 3,897.82 4,960.87 18,189.85 27,284.79 27,284.79 7,795.65 10,913.91 27,284.79 27,284.79 9,094.92 5,456.95 5,456.95

On Time Girl 26 6,821.19 9,094.92 10,913.91 4,197.65 3,897.82 1,161.05 5,456.95 6,063.28 1,559.13 27,284.79 9,094.92 18,189.85 27,284.79 27,284.79 10,913.91 2,480.43 1,948.91 7,795.65 10,913.91 7,795.65 10,913.91 7,795.65 1,330.96 1,559.13 18,189.85 3,637.97 13,642.39 5,456.95 2,872.08 27,284.79 18,189.85 3,637.97 27,284.79 18,189.85 18,189.85 7,795.65 2,872.08 1,948.91

Paradise 27 10,913.91 7,795.65 10,913.91 4,960.87 1,705.29 1,069.99 5,456.95 1,881.70 1,069.99 18,189.85 3,209.97 9,094.92 7,795.65 1,653.62 3,410.59 10,913.91 1,186.29 13,642.39 2,872.08 7,795.65 10,913.91 3,897.82 1,212.65 940.85 1,436.04 3,410.59 4,197.65 1,653.62 18,189.85 27,284.79 54,569.58 1,653.62 3,637.97 54,569.58 13,642.39 3,897.82 2,872.08 1,705.29

Pashmina 28 27,284.79 27,284.79 27,284.79 3,410.59 6,063.28 13,642.39 10,913.91 27,284.79 54,569.58 54,569.58 54,569.58 54,569.58 7,795.65 27,284.79 5,456.95 6,063.28 18,189.85 18,189.85 6,063.28 54,569.58 18,189.85 27,284.79 13,642.39 54,569.58 10,913.91 27,284.79 54,569.58 9,094.92 54,569.58 54,569.58 54,569.58 54,569.58 54,569.58 54,569.58 7,795.65 4,547.46 4,960.87

Percy's Bar 29 3,410.59 6,821.19 6,821.19 2,728.47 2,273.73 304.85 2,372.59 1,364.23 524.70 2,872.08 1,474.85 13,642.39 54,569.58 1,399.21 1,364.23 13,642.39 699.60 6,063.28 5,456.95 4,960.87 13,642.39 2,598.55 708.69 478.68 27,284.79 2,182.78 7,795.65 1,436.04 826.81 27,284.79 54,569.58 4,960.87 779.56 1,653.62 18,189.85 4,547.46 6,821.19 1,436.04 1,330.96

Powered by Family 30 13,642.39 18,189.85 18,189.85 10,913.91 6,063.28 3,209.97 7,795.65 6,821.19 5,456.95 18,189.85 10,913.91 7,795.65 6,821.19 10,913.91 2,728.47 5,456.95 13,642.39 5,456.95 13,642.39 54,569.58 18,189.85 4,547.46 4,960.87 5,456.95 27,284.79 3,209.97 4,197.65 18,189.85 18,189.85 27,284.79 7,795.65 18,189.85 54,569.58 18,189.85 13,642.39 5,456.95 2,728.47

Prom Queen 31 7,795.65 18,189.85 13,642.39 3,637.97 4,197.65 839.53 6,821.19 2,728.47 814.47 18,189.85 3,410.59 1,364.23 3,209.97 3,209.97 1,113.66 27,284.79 134.40 10,913.91 2,480.43 7,795.65 13,642.39 5,456.95 1,049.41 347.57 54,569.58 1,653.62 3,897.82 2,098.82 1,364.23 18,189.85 54,569.58 3,637.97 6,063.28 54,569.58 27,284.79 7,795.65 3,897.82 1,364.23

Resplendence 32 13,642.39 18,189.85 18,189.85 7,795.65 6,821.19 4,197.65 13,642.39 4,547.46 4,547.46 54,569.58 5,456.95 13,642.39 18,189.85 27,284.79 4,197.65 3,410.59 54,569.58 4,960.87 13,642.39 10,913.91 9,094.92 18,189.85 4,960.87 1,948.91 4,197.65 18,189.85 2,872.08 9,094.92 13,642.39 4,197.65 27,284.79 54,569.58 54,569.58 7,795.65 27,284.79 54,569.58 54,569.58 9,094.92 10,913.91 6,821.19

Search Party 33 10,913.91 5,456.95 18,189.85 18,189.85 4,547.46 3,897.82 4,960.87 4,960.87 2,372.59 54,569.58 6,821.19 6,821.19 27,284.79 2,728.47 3,637.97 3,031.64 13,642.39 9,094.92 6,063.28 27,284.79 13,642.39 2,872.08 2,182.78 54,569.58 6,063.28 13,642.39 54,569.58 3,410.59 54,569.58 6,063.28 3,031.64 9,094.92 9,094.92 2,872.08

She Be Smooth 34 852.64 4,197.65 1,299.27 423.01 252.63 105.14 1,474.85 470.42 96.41 4,960.87 491.61 540.29 3,897.82 2,872.08 524.70 359.01 3,637.97 175.46 1,948.91 690.75 657.46 2,182.78 727.59 139.20 106.16 3,637.97 301.48 1,269.06 586.76 132.77 4,197.65 3,410.59 2,182.78 251.47 2,021.09 3,209.97 4,960.87 852.64 657.46 165.36

Sneaky Good 35 13,642.39 27,284.79 27,284.79 7,795.65 7,795.65 5,456.95 13,642.39 27,284.79 2,021.09 18,189.85 13,642.39 27,284.79 13,642.39 5,456.95 4,960.87 13,642.39 13,642.39 10,913.91 13,642.39 18,189.85 2,182.78 54,569.58 4,197.65 27,284.79 54,569.58 2,372.59 27,284.79 2,728.47 13,642.39 9,094.92 4,960.87

Sticker Shock 36 18,189.85 13,642.39 18,189.85 10,913.91 6,821.19 1,705.29 7,795.65 7,795.65 2,728.47 18,189.85 13,642.39 7,795.65 7,795.65 5,456.95 3,897.82 54,569.58 5,456.95 7,795.65 2,598.55 13,642.39 27,284.79 18,189.85 2,098.82 3,897.82 3,637.97 18,189.85 9,094.92 3,410.59 27,284.79 13,642.39 7,795.65 10,913.91 54,569.58 18,189.85 10,913.91 7,795.65 3,209.97

Swing Vote 37 10,913.91 10,913.91 27,284.79 4,960.87 6,063.28 1,212.65 13,642.39 27,284.79 3,897.82 18,189.85 27,284.79 54,569.58 10,913.91 3,031.64 3,637.97 18,189.85 18,189.85 9,094.92 13,642.39 10,913.91 4,960.87 2,598.55 9,094.92 18,189.85 3,410.59 10,913.91 54,569.58 54,569.58 10,913.91 7,795.65 18,189.85 54,569.58 6,821.19 18,189.85 2,182.78

Taken by the Wind 38 3,031.64 5,456.95 13,642.39 18,189.85 6,821.19 3,897.82 7,795.65 6,063.28 3,410.59 27,284.79 27,284.79 27,284.79 54,569.58 13,642.39 10,913.91 2,872.08 13,642.39 3,897.82 10,913.91 6,063.28 2,872.08 27,284.79 7,795.65 3,410.59 2,182.78 18,189.85 2,372.59 18,189.85 10,913.91 4,197.65 13,642.39 54,569.58 54,569.58 6,821.19 54,569.58 4,547.46 54,569.58 3,031.64 3,410.59 4,960.87

Zany 39 328.73 423.01 1,515.82 80.13 131.17 34.47 363.79 92.96 42.13 3,897.82 392.58 259.85 2,728.47 1,136.86 164.86 190.13 606.32 67.20 957.36 251.47 519.71 1,436.04 519.71 37.22 30.81 1,948.91 74.95 690.75 259.85 10.60 2,598.55 1,948.91 3,031.64 81.20 737.42 1,330.96 3,209.97 593.14 139.20 75.16

All Other 3-Year-Old Fillies 40 1,818.98 1,399.21 3,031.64 3,209.97 1,559.13 392.58 2,098.82 1,399.21 540.29 7,795.65 2,372.59 1,474.85 13,642.39 1,948.91 839.53 1,515.82 13,642.39 627.23 4,960.87 1,436.04 1,881.70 3,031.64 2,598.55 718.02 319.12 27,284.79 599.66 1,948.91 1,881.70 790.86 18,189.85 3,410.59 4,960.87 737.42 992.17 3,897.82 6,063.28 2,372.59 1,069.99 67.45


